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Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (Z)lﬁ:,rl?:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
. T005213 $8,600.00 $8,550.00(10/01/2013 ||09/30/2014 |Child Passenger Safety Program Subject to OSC 12/17/2013
Safety Committee :
Pre-Audit
. Community Projects
Office of Children & |1 /) 1335 $20,000.00|  $20,000.0008/01/2021 |08/01/2022 |Initial Fund (Member 03/24/2022
Family Services e
Initiative)
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
) T004957 $8,750.00 $8,730.00/(10/01/2012 09/30/2013 | DMV01-0000027-3700393 CPS Subject to OSC 11/30/2012
Safety Committee :
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Governor's Traffic HIGHWAY SAFETY CHILD .
Safety Committee T003253 $8,200.00 $8,200.00/(10/01/2010 09/30/2011 PASSENGER SAFETY 23001GA015 IS)lrlgzcl:ltdticz OSC 02/24/2011
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
) T006646 $11,000.00| $11,000.00/(10/01/2020 |[09/30/2021 |HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT PROGRAM |[Subject to OSC 11/16/2020
Safety Committee :
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
) T006008 $12,000.00| $11,300.00(10/01/2015 109/30/2016 |CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY GRANT Subject to OSC 10/28/2015
Safety Committee .
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic GENERAL HIGHWAY SAFETY Contracts Not
Safety Commitice T003445 $12,200.00| $12,200.00/10/01/2010 1(09/30/2011 |PROGRAM FOR LOCAL, STATE AND Subject to OSC 02/24/2011
Y NFP 23001GAO012 Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Governor's Traffic HIGHWAY SAFETY CHILD }
Safety Committee T004089 $8,200.00 $8,050.00/(10/01/2011 /09/30/2012 PASSENGER SAFETY 23001GA019 Is)lrl:i:i[;i(: OSC 02/01/2012
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
. T006544 $29,665.00 $0.00/10/01/2019 |09/30/2020 ||Highway Safety Program Subject to OSC 07/30/2019
Safety Committee Pre-Audit




Governor's Traffic
Safety Committee

T007164

$12,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2023

09/30/2024

CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY
PROGRAM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/21/2023

Office for the Aging

TMO00788

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

11/01/2010

02/28/2011

HEALTH PROGRAMS GIA

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

02/24/2011

Office for the Aging

C220026

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

08/01/2022

07/31/2023

Grant in Aid

QGrant

06/22/2023

Office for the Aging

T220118

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

08/01/2022

07/31/2023

GRANT IN AID

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/29/2023

Department of Health

TM13131

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Legislative Grant New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

05/14/2014

Department of Health

T™™13132

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Legislative Grant New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

05/14/2014

Department of Health

TM14094

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

04/01/2014

03/31/2015

Leg Grant TM 14094

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

04/30/2015

Department of Health

TM13133

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Legislative Grant New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

05/14/2014

Department of Health

TM13135

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Legislative Grant New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

05/14/2014

Department of Health

TM1551GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2015

03/31/2016

TM1551GG LMI 15-16

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

11/16/2016

Department of Health

TM1615GG

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

04/01/2016

03/31/2017

16/17 007 Leg Member Item

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

09/20/2017

Department of Health

TM1719GG

$15,500.00
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$15,500.00

04/01/2017

03/31/2018

2017-18 007 Leg Mem Item

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

01/18/2018




Office of Children & Contracts Not
. . T012125 $12,500.00 | $12,500.00|08/05/2018 08/05/2019 |Initial Subject to OSC 01/28/2019
Family Services .
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Contracts Not
. T005603 $12,000.00 | $12,000.0010/01/2014 |09/30/2015 |Child Passenger Safety Program Subject to OSC 10/28/2014
Safety Committee Pre-Audit
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