Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for NACHAS HEALTH & FAMILY NETWORK INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T005213	\$8,600.00	\$8,550.00	10/01/2013	09/30/2014	Child Passenger Safety Program	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/17/2013
Office of Children & Family Services	TM10333	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	08/01/2021	08/01/2022	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/24/2022
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004957	\$8,750.00	\$8,730.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	DMV01-0000027-3700393 CPS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/30/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T003253	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	HIGHWAY SAFETY CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY 23001GA015	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2011
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T006646	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2021	HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/16/2020
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T006008	\$12,000.00	\$11,300.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2016	CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/28/2015
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T003445	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	GENERAL HIGHWAY SAFETY PROGRAM FOR LOCAL, STATE AND NFP 23001GA012	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2011
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004089	\$8,200.00	\$8,050.00	10/01/2011	09/30/2012	HIGHWAY SAFETY CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY 23001GA019	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T006544	\$29,665.00	\$0.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2020	Highway Safety Program	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/30/2019

Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T007164	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2024	CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2023
Office for the Aging	TM00788	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11/01/2010	02/28/2011	HEALTH PROGRAMS GIA	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/24/2011
Office for the Aging	C220026	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	Grant in Aid	Grant	06/22/2023
Office for the Aging	T220118	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	GRANT IN AID	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2023
Department of Health	TM13131	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Legislative Grant New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2014
Department of Health	TM13132	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Legislative Grant New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2014
Department of Health	TM14094	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	Leg Grant TM14094	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/30/2015
Department of Health	TM13133	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Legislative Grant New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2014
Department of Health	TM13135	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Legislative Grant New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2014
Department of Health	TM1551GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	TM1551GG LMI 15-16	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/16/2016
Department of Health	TM1615GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	16/17 007 Leg Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2017
Department of Health	TM1719GG	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	2017-18 007 Leg Mem Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/18/2018

Office of Children & Family Services	T012125	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	08/05/2018	08/05/2019	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/28/2019
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T005603	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2015	Child Passenger Safety Program	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/28/2014